ESTACION DEPURADORA DE AGUAS RESIDUALES DE

2007S0041|U

ENERO 2011 2011 TUDELILLA
CAUDAL ENTRADA SALIDA |
m3/d pH COND20 MES MES-VOL DQO_D DBO5 N_T NH4 P_TOT pH COND20 MES DQO_D DBO5 N_T NH4 P_TOT

puS/cm mg/L % mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L pS/cm mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L

1 134

2 128

3 130 8,6 1043 150 307 119 40,1 24,2 54 8,0 912 6,0 42,9 8,2 17,2 2,0 2,7

4 205

5 158

6 173

7 126

8 111

9 199

10 128 8,5 1115 156 584 8,1 798 5,0 20,5

11 130

12 147

13 162

14 117

15 118

16 129

17 149 7,9 1109 382 642 47,3 23,4 5,9 8,1 805 4,0 23,8 21,9 1,2 3,2

18 148

19 139

20 111

21 122

22 83

23 113

24 113 8,6 1144 128 546 8,2 823 4,0 22,6

25 105

26 114

27 183

28 210

29 233

30 206

31 139 8,4 1010 218 580 8,0 953 4,0 22,5
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2011

TUDELILLA

CAUDAL
m3/d

ENTRADA

SALIDA

pH

COND20
puS/cm

MES MES-VOL DQO_D

mg/L

%

mg/L

DBO5
mg/L

N_T
mg/L

NH4
mg/L

P_TOT
mg/L

pH

COND20
pS/icm

MES
mg/L

DQO_D
mg/L

DBO5
mg/L

N_T
mg/L

NH4
mg/L

P_TOT
mg/L

117

159

140

141

132

123

129

8,8

1062

186

619

544

28,7

6,9

8,1

723

4,0

22,8

20,3

04

25

129

145

135

152

110

170

143

9,4

925

134

433

8,2

724

4,0

23,9

184

132

112

101

238

180

234

9,4

1187

284

1320

567

8,3

659

4,0

17,3

9,8

232

142

163

134

153

245

166

8,0

545

144

260

8,0

633

50

24,1




MARZO 2011 TUDELILLA
CAUDAL ENTRADA SALIDA |
m3/d pH COND20 MES MES-VOL DQO_D DBO5 N_T NH4 P_TOT pH COND20 MES DQO_D DBO5 N_T NH4 P_TOT
puS/cm mg/L % mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L pS/icm mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L
1 156
2 148
3 198
4 221
5 149
6 170
7 152 8,4 991 120 496 41,5 15,2 3,3 8,2 680 4,0 15,0 10,8 0,1 1,0
8 202
9 81
10 121
11 195
12 120
13 130
14 173 9,3 1315 2778 809 8,8 1178 4,0 23,2 0,3
15 873
16 112
17 76
18 71
19 41
20 94
21 85 8,5 1015 304 847 306 8,0 610 4,0 18,4 8,6
22 65
23 102
24 161
25 69
26 69
27 130
28 79 8,6 1175 210 762 8,0 698 5,0 25,1
29 333
30 79
31
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2011

TUDELILLA

CAUDAL
m3/d

ENTRADA

SALIDA

pH

COND20
puS/cm

MES MES-VOL DQO_D
mg/L % mg/L

DBO5
mg/L

N_T
mg/L

NH4
mg/L

P_TOT
mg/L

pH

COND20
pS/icm

MES
mg/L

DQO_D
mg/L

DBO5
mg/L

N_T
mg/L

NH4
mg/L

P_TOT
mg/L

39

77

179

103

7,7

989

164 574

35,5

3,8

7,9

679

4,0

32,9

15,8

17

3,2

67

63

60

81

76

103

67

8,4

1650

326 920

8,1

781

4,0

22,4

61

66

140

181

200

159

123

7,1

1253

172 1398

859

8,1

981

4,0

22,1

12,1

181

195

220

251

199

225

225

211

73

8,1

919

120 1026

8,1

610

4,0

19,2

46

71

95
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2011

TUDELILLA

CAUDAL
m3/d

ENTRADA

SALIDA

pH

COND20
puS/cm

MES MES-VOL DQO_D

mg/L

%

mg/L

DBO5
mg/L

N_T
mg/L

NH4
mg/L

P_TOT
mg/L

pH

COND20
pS/icm

MES
mg/L

DQO_D
mg/L

DBO5
mg/L

N_T
mg/L

NH4
mg/L

P_TOT
mg/L

162

120

8,4

1026

116

515

62,5

26,2

4,8

8,0

779

5,0

30,9

11,0

0,6

2,7

110

117

101

124

198

145

127

8,2

1021

176

1370

8,1

601

4,0

22,6

97

120

113

111

114

117

90

8,5

1098

140

365

8,1

792

50

24,1

66

84

60

61

60

101

101

7,8

1209

596

862

480

8,3

826

5,0

24,5

14,1

75

56

130

78

78

78

139

8,2

1026

390

698

8,1

792

5,0

24,1

121




JUNIO 2011 TUDELILLA
CAUDAL ENTRADA SALIDA |
m3/d pH COND20 MES MES-VOL DQO_D DBO5 N_T NH4 P_TOT pH COND20 MES DQO_D DBO5 N_T NH4 P_TOT
puS/cm mg/L % mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L pS/icm mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L
1 184
2 175
3 70
4 125
5 183
6 204 7,7 632 532 652 401 28,9 4,8 1,3 8,0 665 6,0 20,8 11,2 15,0 0,3 25
7 136
8 64
9 189
10 82
11 111
12 192
13 112 8,1 791 38 144 7,9 616 9,0 24,1
14 185
15 150
16 211
17 183
18 195
19 213
20 133 7,2 982 294 551 7,9 645 4,0 22,6
21 63
22 196
23 119
24 64
25 117
26 117
27 74 8,3 375 174 367 8,1 556 4,0 19,2
28 80
29 85
30 127
31




200750041|U

JULIO 2011 TUDELILLA
CAUDAL ENTRADA SALIDA |
m3/d pH COND20 MES MES-VOL DQO_D DBO5 N_T NH4 P_TOT pH COND20 MES DQO_D DBO5 N_T NH4 P_TOT
puS/cm mg/L % mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L pS/icm mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L
1 120
2 120
3 122
4 76 7,9 699 148 412 46,0 11,2 3,8 7,9 699 4,0 26,1 27,8 1,1 35
5 64
6 58
7 49
8 32
9 49
10 69
11 20 7,6 1026 184 507 296 8,1 950 4,0 24,6 12,0
12 63
13 66
14 173
15 130
16 162
17 204
18 123 8,4 820 116 221 7,9 697 4,0 25,2
19 68
20 15
21 66
22 67
23 89
24 121
25 144
26 83 8,1 951 194 526 7,8 803 4,0 36,5
27 107
28 79
29 71
30 92
31 92
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2011

TUDELILLA

CAUDAL
m3/d

ENTRADA

SALIDA

pH

COND20
puS/cm

MES MES-VOL DQO_D

mg/L

%

mg/L

DBO5
mg/L

N_T
mg/L

NH4
mg/L

P_TOT
mg/L

pH

COND20
pS/icm

MES
mg/L

DQO_D
mg/L

DBO5
mg/L

N_T
mg/L

NH4
mg/L

P_TOT
mg/L

107

7,5

1501

204

680

70,0

60,5

8,8

8,7

913

6,0

31,3

35,0

0,4

2,6

80

98

57

56

83

60

53

8,0

1230

248

1289

7,8

985

52,4

62

43

24

47

45

50

48

24

7,4

1349

514

7,5

1007

14,0

51,7

91

108

91

77

94

62

7,7

1303

196

671

459

74

897

58,2

57

76

94

54

70

76

66

7,4

1325

138

529

7,5

1124

20,0

55,2

35

91




SEPTIEMBRE
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2011

TUDELILLA

CAUDAL

ENTRADA

SALIDA

m3/d

pH

COND20
puS/cm

MES
mg/L

MES-VOL DQO_D

%

mg/L

DBO5
mg/L

N_T
mg/L

NH4
mg/L

P_TOT
mg/L

pH

COND20
pS/icm

MES
mg/L

DQO_D
mg/L

DBO5
mg/L

N_T
mg/L

NH4
mg/L

P_TOT
mg/L

83

115

132

171

121

8,2

700

98

258

54,5

314

51

7,6

674

6,0

30,3

25,2

0,8

4,2

125

114

98

106

101

147

114

7,0

1086

334

936

602

7,5

664

12,0

36,4

11,0

52

83

53

68

117

89

56

8,4

1388

100

450

7,8

950

11,0

83,3

48

63

50

165

100

102

220

6,8

1043

136

2474

7,9

800

7,0

41,0

93

87

112

83




200750041|U

OCTUBRE 2011 TUDELILLA
CAUDAL ENTRADA SALIDA |
m3/d pH COND20 MES MES-VOL DQO_D DBO5 N_T NH4 P_TOT pH COND20 MES DQO_D DBO5 N_T NH4 P_TOT
puS/cm mg/L % mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L pS/icm mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L
1 105
2 99
3 89 6,7 909 88 1115 56,8 39,3 55 7,9 789 7,0 38,5 20,7 0,5 4,2
4 79
5 100
6 107
7 80
8 99
9 91
10 62 7,2 1228 294 930 7,8 780 5,0 69,4
11 51
12 107
13 107
14 120
15 133
16 144
17 93 7,2 775 118 511 308 7,8 682 8,0 57,8 16,0
18 113
19 120
20 94
21 118
22 112
23 143
24 63 7,2 1135 352 1828 7,8 653 4,0 52,9
25 133
26 131
27 147
28 116
29 139
30 134
31 110 7,6 845 104 362 7,7 675 11,0 43,7




NOVIEMBRE 2011 TUDELILLA
CAUDAL ENTRADA SALIDA |
m3/d pH COND20 MES MES-VOL DQO_D DBO5 N_T NH4 P_TOT pH COND20 MES DQO_D DBO5 N_T NH4 P_TOT
puS/cm mg/L % mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L pS/icm mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L
1 131
2 121
3 90
4 128
5 165
6 97
7 93 7,8 1103 114 321 64,2 43,2 4,9 7,6 486 4,0 28,5 10,0 0,7 2,1
8 122
9 137
10 106
11 131
12 79
13 90
14 95 7,5 1225 82 536 316 7,6 681 4,0 32,9 10,0
15 95
16 73
17 76
18 66
19 77
20 79
21 83 8,7 1438 196 752 7,7 788 8,0 30,6
22 73
23 57
24 61
25 48
26 68
27 80
28 68 7,8 1082 210 613 7,7 925 5,0 32,0
29 70
30 77
31
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2011

TUDELILLA

CAUDAL

ENTRADA

SALIDA

m3/d

pH

COND20
puS/cm

MES MES-VOL DQO_D

mg/L

%

mg/L

DBO5
mg/L

N_T
mg/L

NH4
mg/L

P_TOT
mg/L

pH

COND20
pS/icm

MES
mg/L

DQO_D
mg/L

DBO5
mg/L

N_T
mg/L

NH4
mg/L

P_TOT
mg/L

111

66

63

79

59

80

51

7,9

1212

420

897

7,6

920

5,0

25,7

83

96

91

108

91

7,5

1421

844

101,0

37,5

20,5

7,7

1090

7,0

445

464

51

51

105

123

112

145

140

165

121

8,0

852

104

283

7,8

638

7,0

24,7

119

130

132

100

130

125

60

7,9

987

130

410

7,8

803

31,6

75

79

80

81

95




